
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-2016 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:9/2/2022 Department of Aviation

On agenda: Final action:9/28/2022

Title: Authorize the first amendment to the development agreement between the City of Dallas and
Burchfield & Partners, LLC to extend the deadline to March 31, 2024 for completing the development
project and to increase the City’s reimbursement amount for the development of certain airport-owned
common-use improvements at Dallas Executive Airport - Not to exceed $600,000.00 - Financing:
Aviation Construction Fund (subject to annual appropriations)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 3

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

